Rolling Stock
Repair and Replacement Programs
Distributed by
ster is- ims.com  I   1.800.783.9251
2
 Rolling stock units out of service?
 Procedures delayed because of lack of carts?
 OSHA and other regulatory organizations

16
18
Mobile Medical Carts - How to Order
Step 3
Choose Your Interior Accessories
Narrow and Medium Style Carts
Tray
Number Tray Description Dimensions Tray
 Dividers
11104MDC001 5cm deep tray 15.75"W	x	23.625"L	x	2"	D
    Short Divider 11104MDC007
    Long Divider 11104MDC008
11104MDC002 10cm deep tray 15.75"W	x	23.625"L	x	4"	D
   Short Divider 11104MDC010
   Long Divider 11104MDC011
11104MDC003 20cm deep tray 15.75"W	x	23.625"L	x	7.88"	D
   Short Divider 11104MDC012
   Long Divider 11104MDC013
11104MDC004 10cm deep tray
no dividers 15.75"W	x	23.625"L	x	4"	D No Dividers
11104MDC005 10cm deep basket 15.75"W	x	23.625"L	x	4"	D
   Short Divider 11104MDC010
   Long Divider 11104MDC011
11104MDC006 20cm deep basket 15.75"W	x	23.625"L	x	7.88"	D
   Short Divider 11104MDC012
   Long Divider 11104MDC013
Wide Style Carts
Tray